SM-KATSASTUSKILPAILUT LAPPEENRANTA MUUKKO 21.05.2016

TULOKSET METSASTYSHAULIKKO
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Sarja M-50
Kilpailija
Taipale Markku
Joronen Jukka
Friman Petri
Kaasinen Pekka
Helminen Aki
Lammi Pertti
Roiha Matti
Hautamaki Ville
Sorvo Jukka
Kaipia Juha
Heikkila Jyrki
Peltonen Osmo

Sarja M-70
Kilpailija
Kuronen Kari
Pulkka Matti
Heikkinen Taisto
Lehtinen Heikki
Peltonen Arto
Hinkkanen Veikko
Penttila Mikko
Pekonen Reijo

SarjaN
Kilpailija
Vauhkonen Laura
Hinkkanen Tanja

Sarja S-17
Kilpailija
Korpi Kalle
Kaipia Tommi
Lantta Lasse

Seura

Lemin RM

Sarkisalmen seudun My
Lapjarven seudun MY
Sirkjarven metsastajat
Kirjavalan EM
Onkamaan EM
Sarkisalmen seudun My
Kaukopaan Metsamiehet
Luumaden MS
Haapajarven MS
Muukon Erdmiehet
Onkamaan EM

Seura

MK Paukku
Korvenkylan Era-71 Ry
Jaalan MS

Rajaseudun EM
Turkian EK

Simpeleen seudun EK
Jaalan MS

Kirjavalan EM

Seura
Hamalaisen My
Simpeleen seudun EK

Seura

Oravalan Metsastajat
Haapajarven MS
Turkian EK

Sarja
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50

Sarja
M-70
M-70
M-70
M-70
M-70
M-70
M-70
M-70

Sarja

Sarja
S-17
S-17
S-17

Tulos Finaali Yht
23 24 47
22 23 45
22 20 42
21 20 41
23 17 40
20
20
19
19
18
17

DNS

Tulos Finaali Yht
17 17 34
18 15 33
12 20 32
14 13 27
12 10 22
10

8
DNS

Tulos Finaali Yht
14 17 31
14 16 30

Tulos Finaali Yht
16 23 39
14 16 30
14 14 28

Uusinta

Uusinta

Uusinta

Uusinta
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Sarja S-20
Kilpailija
Korpela Jaakko
Irtola Niko
Suoknuuti Kalle

Sarja M-60
Kilpailija

Torvinen Matti
Kangaskolkka Matti
Soikkeli Arto
Torvinen Kari
Rossi Tuomo
Seppala Markku
Sairanen Raimo
Paajanen Olli
Virtanen Hannu
Ronkanen Sampo
Sorsa Heikki
Hamaldinen Juhani

SarjaM
Kilpailija

Korpi Kai

Lammi Antti
Suuronen Janne
Pitkdnen Lasse
Suuronen Jari
Tervonen Juha
Kuhmonen Jari
Hinkkanen Mikko
Kangaskolkka Paavo
Joronen Tuomo
Kahkonen Heikki
Loikala Ari
Sinkkonen Janne
Toivanen Jussi
Mattila Sakari
Huuhilo Robert
Lappalainen Pasi
Suikkanen Jesse
Joronen Jani
Leini6 Juho
Nappi Karri
Turkulainen Mikko

Seura

Suur-Miehikkalan My
Oravalan Metsastajat
Muurolan Metsastajat

Seura
Kokkolanjoen EM
Luumaden MS
Sarkisalmen seudun My
Kokkolanjoen My
Rautjarven EM
Matarojan My
Luumden MS
Kirjavalan EM
AMY:n Ampujat
Kurvilan My
Luumden MS
Kurvilan My

Seura

Oravalan Metsastajat
Onkamaan EM
Tames Ry

Saaren Riistamiehet
Kympin Kyttadjat
Kirjavalan EM
Luumaen MS
Simpeleen seudun EK
Luumaen MS
Sarkisalmen seudun My
Kirjavalan EM
Muukon EM
Uukuniemen EM
Saaren Riistamiehet
Piippolan My (Oulun piiri)
Vilijoen My
Kirjavalan EM

KyKy

SSMy

AMY:n Ampujat
Luumaen MS

Saaren Riistamiehet

Sarja
S-20
S-20
S-20

Sarja
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60

Sarja
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Tulos Finaali

18
17
16

Tulos Finaali

20
22
20
22
21
20
18
16
16
10
10
8

Tulos Finaali

24
24
22
22
23
22
24
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
16
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

20
19
19

22
19
21
19
20
20

22
22
22
20
17
15

Yht
38
36
35

Yht
42
41
41
41
41
40

Yht
46
46
44
42
40
37

Uusinta

Uusinta
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